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Place
1-2

1-2
3-4

3-4

8-10

8-10
8-10
11-13
11-13
11-13

14-16

14-16

14-16

Horse

ROYALLY METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA

INTOX O CATING
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CAT O CONNOR

LIMITS BY EIGHT
S: REYZIN THE CASH

D: SHEZ A SHININ DIAMOND

THIS CATS IN ORDER
S: METELES CAT
D: THE DOCTRESS ORDERS

WORD ON FIRE

DMAC OPEN CARRY
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: PRIME TIME KAT

SPICE SPICE BABY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LITTLE PAPRIKA

CD HICKAPOO 17

DMAC NATALIE COLE
S: NRR CAT KING COLE
D: STARLIGHTS CHEX

METALLIC RHYTHM
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SURE NUFF PEPTO

SUEPER
S: DUAL REY
D: SUEPER KITTY

WALK THA LINE
S: DUAL R SMOKIN
D: STAR ALENA

GIMME A LYFT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: BET ON HOUSTON

GINIS BAMA ON TIME

CASSIES NOVA
S: FRECKLED LEO LENA
D: CASSIES KIT CAT

CAT IT OUT
S: DUAL REY

Core Balance - PCCHA Derby, Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results

Rider

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL COOPER
WEATHERFORD, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

GEOFFREY SHEEHAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, X

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

CULLEN CHARTIER
MILLSAP, TX

CLINT ALLEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

ROCK HEDLUND
WILTON, CA

R L CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

GRANT SETNICKA
GRANDVIEW, TX

AUSTIN SHEPARD
SUMMERDALE, AL

ADAN BANUELOS
GRANBURY, TX

BRETT MCGLOTHLIN
PERRIN, TX

06/12/21
Paying 8 places

Owner

ROXANNE KOEPSELL
AUBREY, TX

ROSE VALLEY RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

TAYLOR SHERIDAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

SMF CUTTING HORSES LLC
ASPEN, CO

DOUBLE DOVE RANCH
FORT WORTH, TX

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, TX

CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES LLC
OCALA, FL

JAMES & GAIL HOOPER
DECATUR, AL

DAVID MCDAVID
FORT WORTH, X

JOHN MIGLIORE
VISALIA, CA

MICA CHARTIER
WEATHERFORD, TX

J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC
WEATHERFORD, TX

CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC
CARMEL VALLEY, CA

KAYLA M NORRIS
SUMRALL, MS

TARA STARK
WILLOW PARK, TX

BEECHFORK RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

COMPREHENSIVE EQUINE NUTRITION

Score
222

222

221

221

220.5

220

219.5

219

219

219

218.5

2185

218.5

218

218

218

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Core Balance - PCCHA Derby, Classic/Challenge
4 Year Old Open: 1st go: Novice Results

06/12/21
Paying 8 places

Place Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
D: CROMED OUT CAT
17-18 REYS YOUR BROW MICHAEL COOPER EJ HUNTLEY 217.5 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT WEATHERFORD, TX HOUSTON, TX
D: TOOTSIE REY
17-18 FLYISH GEOFFREY SHEEHAN BUCK CREEK QUARTER HORSES 217.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX LLC
D: DUAL SMART KITTY NEMO, TX
19-20 PROPRIETARY RED KENNETH PLATT SHANON SOLBERG 217 $0.00
S: DUAL REY FORT LUPTON, CO
D: WHITE CAT A LENA
19-20 SOMETHINJUSTLIKETHIS GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 217 $0.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTOS STYLISH FOXY
21-22 HOTT TICKET BRETT DAVIS ROGILLIO FARMS LLC 216.5 $0.00
S: HOTTISH TEXARKANA, TX ETHEL, LA
D: REYTALIATE
21-22 REYCKLESS CAT BRETT DAVIS ARTHUR H NOBLE 216.5 $0.00
TEXARKANA, TX MADISON, MS
23-26 DMAC WIDE TRACK CLINT ALLEN DAVID MCDAVID 216 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE WEATHERFORD, TX FORT WORTH, TX
D: KUAL GUN
23-26 CR SWEET STUFF R L CHARTIER SHARON K BEACH 216 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF WEATHERFORD, TX POOLVILLE, TX
D: SWEET METALLIC
23-26 CASH FOR TRIX COOKIE BANUELOS PAULA GAUGHAN 216 $0.00
LAS VEGAS, NV LAS VEGAS, NV
23-26 TWO GOOD N HOTT GRANT SETNICKA CARMEL CUTTING HORSES INC 216 $0.00
S: HOTTISH GRANDVIEW, TX CARMEL VALLEY, CA
D: GOODY TWO SUE
27 JUNES LAST PEPTO DAVID OWEN CAROL ANDERSON WARD 215 $0.00
ELK GROVE, CA RANCHO MURIETA, CA
28 METALIC TOY MICHAEL COOPER STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LLC 211 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX OKLAHOMA CITY, OK
29 TALKIN REYCY CULLEN CHARTIER MARK SENN 208 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE MILLSAP, TX AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY
30 BET SHESA CD STAR PHILIP JACKSON ROD REY 200 $0.00
PHOENIX, AZ
31 WRING OF FIRE GRANT SETNICKA J FIVE HORSE RANCH MGMT LLC 0 $0.00
S: NRR CAT KING COLE GRANDVIEW, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: ONE TIME CHOICE
Total Payout $0.00

COMPREHENSIVE EQUINE NUTRITION
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